
210 CASH, C

LAWYERING PROCESS II

LAWYERING PROCESS II
LAWYERING PROCESS II
LAWYERING PROCESS II

4 206 HAIKAL

6
7
8

212
210
202

FAIN, K.
CASH,C

ARIBISALA

9:00 AM
ESTATE PLANNING 1 208

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 1 106

1 212 FONG

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

LEVY

WEEDEN

FAIN

CRAIG JACKSON

ADVANCED BAR REVIEW 1 202 HOPKINS

1

2

3

4

206

210

203

208

CARTWRIGHT

CARRINGTON
THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024

2:00 PM
DOMESTIC RELATIONS 1 210 FRANKFORT

WEDNESDAY, MAY 1, 2024

2:00 PM

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

9:00 AM

LAWYERING PROCESS II

LAWYERING PROCESS II

LAWYERING PROCESS II

LAWYERING PROCESS II

1

3

5

9

208

202

203

203

BENNETT

ARIBISALA

POINTS

POINTS

LAWYERING PROCESS II 10 211 LONG

LAWYERING PROCESS II 2

TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2024

9:00 AM
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 1 210 JENNINGS

BAR ESSAY WRITING 1 203 DYE

2:00 PM
PUBLIC EDUCATION LAW 1 211 KLEVEN

SPORTS LAW 1 106 CHAMPION

FEDERAL INCOME TAX 107 AITSEBAOMO1

2:00 PM MULTISTATE PERFORMANCE TESTING 1 202 DELATORRE/HARRISON

MONDAY, APRIL 29, 2024

5:00 PM FAMILY-BASED IMMIGRATION LL.M

LEWIS

SANDERS

DRAPER

WALKER

1

2

107

106

AITSEBAOMO

CARRINGTON

1

2

3

4

DATE TIME EXAMINATION COURSE SECTION ROOM PROFESSOR

THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW

TENTATIVE SPRING SEMESTER 2024 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

APRIL 29, 2024 --MAY 10, 2024 (Updated 02/04/24)
* Please note that this final exam schedule is subject to change for administrative or curricular needs

202

202

203

203
9:00 AM

CRIMINAL LAW 

CRIMINAL LAW 

CRIMINAL LAW 

 CRIMINAL LAW 

WILLS AND TRUSTS

WILLS AND TRUSTS



KLEVEN

202

1 PILL

CIVIL RIGHTS 1 206 SANDERS

PROPERTY II 4 203 JENNINGS

HALL

1

TORTS II 3 203 WEEDEN

203 KELSAW

TUESDAY, MAY 7, 2024

BULLOCK

202 DOUGLAS

CONTRACTS II 2 202 WU

CONTRACTS II 3 203 CHUKWUMERIJE

CONTRACTS II 4 203 JAMES-ELUYODE

208

KELSAW

DURUIGBO

TRIAL SIMULATION LECTURE 2 202

MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT CONTRACTS

GREEN

210 WILLIAMS, L.

208

9:00 AM
DEATH PENALTY 1

1 203 FIELDS

2:00 PM

2 210 SANDERS

1 106 MURRAY

2:00 PM

CIVIL PROCEDURE II 2

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS 2032

PROPERTY II 1 202

PROPERTY II 2 202

PROPERTY II 3 203

COMMERCIAL LAW 2

1 211
107

MONDAY, MAY 6, 2024

5:00 PM INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS LL.M 1 203 JACKSON, C.

HEALTH LAW 1 210 POWELL

PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS 1 202

TRIAL SIMULATION LECTURE

WATER LAW

9:00 AM

CIVIL PROCEDURE II 1 202

ANGA

DO

FRIDAY, MAY 3, 2024
COMMERCIAL LAW 1

9:00 AM

CONTRACTS II 1

SINGH1BANKRUPTCY

DURUIGBO

WEDNESDAY, MAY 8, 2024

OTERO

CIVIL PROCEDURE II 3 203 ARIBISALA

CIVIL PROCEDURE II 4 203

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 1 203 WALKER

POINTS

CONSTRUCTION LAW

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

ENTERTAINMENT LAW

1 208 ADERHOLT

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 3 & 4

TORTS II 4 203 CHAMPION

THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024
PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY 2 & 3 202  BUTLER

TORTS II 1 202 PILL

TORTS II
FRIDAY, MAY 10, 2024 9:00 AM

2:00 PM

2 202 FAIN

KELLY

9:00 AM

OIL AND GAS 1 210 DURUIGBO

208

2:00 PM

OTERO

BEARD1
2:00 PM

202 HAIKAL

CONFLICTS OF LAW 1


