## THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW TENTATIVE SPRING SEMESTER 2024 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

APRIL 29, 2024 -- MAY 10, 2024 (Updated 02/04/24)

\* Please note that this final exam schedule is subject to change for administrative or curricular needs

9:00 AM 2:00 PM	CRIMINAL LAW CRIMINAL LAW CRIMINAL LAW CRIMINAL LAW WILLS AND TRUSTS WILLS AND TRUSTS MULTISTATE PERFORMANCE TESTING	1 2 3 4 1 2	202 202 203 203 107	LEWIS SANDERS DRAPER WALKER
2:00 PM	CRIMINAL LAW CRIMINAL LAW WILLS AND TRUSTS WILLS AND TRUSTS	3 4 1	203 203 107	DRAPER WALKER
2:00 PM	CRIMINAL LAW WILLS AND TRUSTS WILLS AND TRUSTS	4 1	203 107	WALKER
2:00 PM	WILLS AND TRUSTS WILLS AND TRUSTS	1	107	
	WILLS AND TRUSTS			AUTCEDAGAG
		2		AITSEBAOMO
	MULTISTATE PERFORMANCE TESTING		106	CARRINGTON
5:00 PM		1	202	DELATORRE/HARRISON
	FAMILY-BASED IMMIGRATION LL.M	1	212	FONG
9:00 AM	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	1	210	JENNINGS
	BAR ESSAY WRITING	1	203	DYE
2:00 PM	PUBLIC EDUCATION LAW	1	211	KLEVEN
	FEDERAL INCOME TAX	1	107	AITSEBAOMO
	SPORTS LAW	1	106	CHAMPION
9:00 AM	LAMIVEDING DDOCESS II	1	200	BENNETT
				CASH. C
	i i			ARIBISALA
				HAIKAL
				POINTS
				FAIN, K.
	LAWYERING PROCESS II	7	210	CASH,C
	LAWYERING PROCESS II	8	202	ARIBISALA
	LAWYERING PROCESS II	9	203	POINTS
	LAWYERING PROCESS II	10	211	LONG
2:00 PM	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	1	206	LEVY
	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	2	210	WEEDEN
	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	3	203	FAIN
	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	4	208	CRAIG JACKSON
	ADVANCED BAR REVIEW	1	202	HOPKINS
9:00 AM	ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	1	106	CARTWRIGHT
	ESTATE PLANNING	1	208	CARRINGTON
2:00 PM	DOMESTIC RELATIONS	1	210	FRANKFORT
	2:00 PM 9:00 AM 2:00 PM	9:00 AM    INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	9:00 AM	9:00 AM   INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY   1   210   BAR ESSAY WRITING   1   203    PUBLIC EDUCATION LAW   1   211   FEDERAL INCOME TAX   1   107   SPORTS LAW   1   106    LAWYERING PROCESS II   1   208   LAWYERING PROCESS II   2   210   LAWYERING PROCESS II   3   202   LAWYERING PROCESS II   4   206   LAWYERING PROCESS II   5   203   LAWYERING PROCESS II   5   203   LAWYERING PROCESS II   7   210   LAWYERING PROCESS II   7   210   LAWYERING PROCESS II   9   203   LAWYERING PROCESS II   9   203   LAWYERING PROCESS II   10   211    CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II   1   206   CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II   2   210   CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II   3   203   CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II   4   208   ADVANCED BAR REVIEW   1   202    9:00 AM   ENVIRONMENTAL LAW   1   106   ESTATE PLANNING   1   208   DOMESTIC RELATIONS   1   210    DOMESTIC RELATIONS   1   210    POMESTIC RELATIONS   1   210    DOMESTIC RELATIONS   1   210    POMESTIC RELATIONS   1   210    P

FRIDAY, MAY 3, 2024	9:00 AM	CONTRACTS II	1	202	DOUGLAS
		CONTRACTS II	2	202	WU
		CONTRACTS II	3	203	CHUKWUMERIJE
		CONTRACTS II	4	203	JAMES-ELUYODE
		COMMERCIAL LAW	1	208	GREEN
		COMMERCIAL LAW	2	210	WILLIAMS, L.
	2.00.004	WATER LAW	1	211	KELLY
	2:00 PM	MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT CONTRACTS	1	107	BEARD
MONDAY, MAY 6, 2024	9:00 AM	PROPERTY II	1	202	KELSAW
		PROPERTY II	2	202	DURUIGBO
		PROPERTY II	3	203	KLEVEN
		PROPERTY II	4	203	JENNINGS
	2:00 PM	BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS	1	202	DURUIGBO
		BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS	2	203	BULLOCK
		CIVIL RIGHTS	1	206	SANDERS
		BANKRUPTCY	1	208	SINGH
	5:00 PM	INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS LL.M	1	203	JACKSON, C.
TUESDAY, MAY 7, 2024	9:00 AM	OIL AND GAS	1	210	DURUIGBO
		DEATH PENALTY	1	208	OTERO
	2:00 PM	TRIAL SIMULATION LECTURE	1	203	FIELDS
		TRIAL SIMULATION LECTURE	2	202	HALL
		CONFLICTS OF LAW	1	1	PILL
		HEALTH LAW	1	210	POWELL
	9:00 AM	CIVIL PROCEDURE II	1	202	OTERO
		CIVIL PROCEDURE II	2	202	POINTS
WEDNESDAY, MAY 8, 2024		CIVIL PROCEDURE II	3	203	ARIBISALA
		CIVIL PROCEDURE II	4	203	ANGA
	2:00 PM	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	1	203	WALKER
		CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	2	210	SANDERS
		CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	3 & 4	202	HAIKAL
		ENTERTAINMENT LAW	1	106	MURRAY
		CONSTRUCTION LAW	1	208	ADERHOLT
THURSDAY, MAY 9, 2024		PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY	1	203	KELSAW
	2:00 PM	PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY	2 & 3	202	BUTLER
	9:00 AM	TORTS II	1	202	PILL
EDIDAY MAY 40 3034		TORTS II	2	202	FAIN
FRIDAY, MAY 10, 2024		TORTS II	3	203	WEEDEN
		TORTS II	4	203	CHAMPION